
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
15005 East Hampton Circle

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 36 X 13 X 7 IN

REF: ZJMRC-260106-6192001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Houston TX 77071

SHIP DATE: 06JAN26
ACTWGT: 17.66 LB
CAD: 261255818/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Shannon Oswald
Shannon Oswald

693 Sherling Lake Road Apt. 308

13347039413
Greenville AL 36037 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

3/
3A

83
/5

9F
2

8876 5643 4870

     36037

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8876 5643 4870


